3-349-821-03
5/6.17
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
METRISO PRIME+
Digital High-Voltage Insulation Tester
German
Accreditation Body
D-K-15080-01-01

Specify the designation of the basic M5000 instrument in your order, as
well as any features which deviate from feature number 0!
Example of a complete type designation (= article number,
= order code) for a METRISO PRIME+:
– Test instrument for German speaking countries with DAkkS
calibration certificate* and SECUTEST PSI printer module:
M5000 A01 I1
* The test instrument can be recalibrated by our calibration service at any time.
We recommend a calibration interval of 1 to 2 years.
Included with Basic Instrument
1 high-voltage insulation measuring instrument with perma-
nently connected measurement cables and test probes,
2 alligator clips (5 kV version)
1 mains power cable and 1 interface cable
1 operating instructions
Report Generating Options
Up-to-date PC software (free starter program or demo software
for data management, as well as report and list generation) can
be downloaded from our website.
Interface cable Z3241 is required for communication between test
instrument and PC.
Features 0 01 02 04 05 07 10 15 43
Country version
(user interface language /
mains plug type) A D
GB
in-
ter-
nati-
onal
FRA
F
NLD
NL
ESP
E
ITA
I
D
CH
GB
USA
110 V
Storage batteries C w/o with
„Guard 5000A“
Measuring cable G w/o with
“LEADEX 5000”
extension cable H w/o with
SECUTEST PSI
printer module I w/o with
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH 5
METRISO PRIME+
Digital High-Voltage Insulation Tester
General Features and Accessories
Feature I1: SECUTEST PSI
Values measured by the test instrument can be printed from the
PSI module and comments can be added with the alphanumeric
keypad. The LCD at the test instrument is used as a display for
the PSI module.
The PSI module is mounted inside the lid of the test instrument in
a space-saving fashion.
For additional information see our data sheet for the
SECUTEST PSI.
ISO Calibrator 1 (M662A)
Calibration adapter for test-
ing the accuracy of mea-
surement instruments for
insulation resistance and
low impedance resistance
for test voltages of up to
1000 V.
Order Information
D) Data sheet available